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List of Countries Represented 
 

  Country 
Number of 

Authors % 

1 Canada 2 1.0% 

2 China 2 1.0% 

3 Cyprus 3 1.5% 

4 Czech Republic 4 2.0% 

5 Estonia 1 0.5% 

6 Finland 1 0.5% 

7 France 3 1.5% 

8 Germany 1 0.5% 

9 Greece 7 3.4% 

10 Hong Kong 1 0.5% 

11 Hungary 2 1.0% 

12 India 6 2.9% 

13 Indonesia 4 2.0% 

14 Iran 1 0.5% 

15 Italy 2 1.0% 

16 Japan 4 2.0% 

17 Kazakhstan 4 2.0% 

18 Latvia 1 0.5% 

19 Lithuania 6 2.9% 

20 Malaysia 6 2.9% 

21 Mexico 3 1.5% 

22 Norway 2 1.0% 

23 Oman 1 0.5% 

24 Poland 11 5.4% 

25 Romania 10 4.9% 

26 Russia 44 21.5% 

27 Serbia 6 2.9% 

28 Slovakia 2 1.0% 

29 South Africa 9 4.4% 

30 South Korea 1 0.5% 

31 Spain 4 2.0% 

32 Taiwan 1 0.5% 

33 Thailand 1 0.5% 

34 Tunisia 3 1.5% 

35 Turkey 36 17.6% 

36 U.A.E. 4 2.0% 

37 U.S.A. 2 1.0% 

38 United Kingdom 4 2.0% 

TOTAL 205 100% 
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List of Institutions Represented 

 

 

Institution Country 
Number of 

Authors 

1 "Lucian Blaga" University of Sibiu  Romania 1 

2 Abu Dhabi University  U.A.E.  2 

3 Accenture S.p.A  Italy 1 

4 Adiyaman University  Turkey  2 

5 Aichi Gakuin University  Japan  1 

6 American University of Sharjah  U.A.E. 1 

7 Anadolu University  Turkey 2 

8 Antalya International University  Turkey 1 

9 Babes-Bolyai University  Romania 3 

10 Black Hills State University  U.S.A. 1 

11 Borsa Istanbul  Turkey 2 

12 Brno University of Technology  Czech Republic  2 

13 Brunel University  United Kingdom   2 

14 Carthage University & LIFE Research Unit  Tunisia  1 

15 Central Bank of the Republic of Turkey  Turkey  1 

16 China Europe International Business School  China 1 

17 Cyprus University of Technology  Cyprus 1 

18 Dhofar University  Oman 1 

19 DIW Berlin  Germany 1 

20 Dogus University  Turkey 1 

21 Dr. Ram Manohar Lohia Avadh University  India 1 

22 Eastern Mediterranean University  North Cyprus   2 

23 Economics Institute  Serbia 1 

24 EDEHN, University of Le Havre  France 1 

25 Erzincan University  Turkey 2 

26 Estonian Entrepreneurship UAS  Estonia 1 

27 European Commission  Spain 1 

28 Gadjah Mada University  Indonesia 1 

29 Galatasaray University  Turkey 1 

30 Gaziantep University  Turkey 6 

31 Graduate School of Management  Russia 3 

32 Grozny State Oil Technical University  Russia 1 

33 Gubkin Russian State University of Oil and Gas  Russia 1 

34 Hitit University  Turkey 3 

35 IEIE SBRAS  Russia  2 

36 INCEIF  Malaysia 1 

37 
Institute of Economics,  the Ural Branch of Russian Academy 
of Sciences  Russia  13 

38 
International and Foreign Economic Relations of Sverdlovsk 
Region  Russia 1 
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39 International Islamic University Malaysia  Malaysia 1 

40 Isparta Provincial Security Directorate  Turkey   2 

41 Istanbul Aydin University  Turkey 1 

42 Istanbul Gelisim University  Turkey 1 

43 Istanbul Medeniyet University  Turkey   3 

44 Istanbul University  Turkey 2 

45 Kadir Has University  Turkey 1 

46 Kansai University  Japan  1 

47 Karoly Robert College  Hungary 1 

48 Kaunas University of Technology  Lithuania   6 

49 Kazakh American University  Kazakhstan 1 

50 KIMEP University  Kazakhstan 2 

51 Kobe University  Japan 1 

52 Kwansei Gakuin University  Japan 1 

53 L.N. Gumilyov Eurasian National University  Kazakhstan 1 

54 Lappeenranta University of Technology  Finland 1 

55 M.J.P.Rohilkhand University  India  2 

56 Maria Curie-Sklodowska University  Poland 2 

57 Marmara University  Turkey 1 

58 McGill University  Canada 1 

59 Mevlana University  Turkey 2 

60 National Institute of Technology  India 3 

61 National Research University - Higher School of Economics  Russia 13 

62 Necmettin Erbakan University  Turkey 1 

63 NHH,  Norwegian School of Economics  Norway 2 

64 North West University  South Africa 5 

65 Nottingham Trent University  United Kingdom 1 

66 Novosibirsk State University  Russia 1 

67 Open University of Hong Kong  Hong Kong   1 

68 Padjadjaran University Indonesia  Indonesia 1 

69 Pukyong National University  South Korea 1 

70 Rating Agency of Building Companies  Russia 3 

71 Reims Management School  France  2 

72 Renmin University of China  China 1 

73 Research Institute of Howzeh & University  Iran 1 

74 Romanian American University  Romania 3 

75 Silesian University in Opava  Czech Republic  2 

76 Suleyman Demirel University  Turkey  1 

77 Tecnologico De Monterrey  Mexico 1 

78 Thammasat University  Thailand 1 

79 Trisakti University  Indonesia  2 
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80 Tunis El Manar University  Tunisia 1 

81 United Arab Emirates University  U.A.E. 1 

82 Universidad Nacional Autonoma de Mexico  Mexico 2 

83 Universiti Teknologi Malaysia  Malaysia 3 

84 Universiti Utara Malaysia  Malaysia 1 

85 University of Belgrade  Serbia 5 

86 University of Calabria  Italy 1 

87 University of Carthage  Tunisia 1 

88 University of Crete  Greece 4 

89 University of Economics in Bratislava  Slovakia 2 

90 University of Economics in Katowice  Poland  4 

91 University of Johannesburg  South Africa 1 

92 University of Latvia  Latvia 1 

93 University of Limpopo  South Africa 1 

94 University of Lodz  Poland 2 

95 University of Pecs  Hungary 1 

96 University of Pretoria  South Africa  1 

97 University of Rochester  U.S.A. 1 

98 University of South Wales  United Kingdom 1 

99 University of the Free State  South Africa 1 

100 University of Thessaly  Greece 3 

101 University of Valladolid  Spain  3 

102 Ural Federal University  Russia 2 

103 UrB RAS  Russia 1 

104 Volgograd State Technical University  Russia 1 

105 Voronezh State University  Russia   1 

106 Warsaw School of Economics  Poland 1 

107 West University of Timisoara  Romania 3 

108 Wroclaw University of Economics  Poland 2 

109 York University  Canada  1 

110 Yu Da University of Science and Technology  Taiwan 1 
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List of Conference Participants 
 

Author Institution Country 

Adam Altar Romanian American University  Romania 

Agatha Poroshina 
National Research University - Higher School of 
Economics  Russia 

Agnes Nagy Babes-Bolyai University  Romania 

Alain Kabundi University of Johannesburg  South Africa 

Aleksandr Tarasyev 
Institute of Economics,  the Ural Branch of Russian 
Academy of Sciences  Russia  

Aleksandra Vasileva 
Institute of Economics,  the Ural Branch of Russian 
Academy of Sciences  Russia 

Alena Smirnova 
Graduate School of Management of St. Petersburg 
State University  Russia 

Alexander Harlov 
International and Foreign Economic Relations of 
Sverdlovsk Region  Russia 

Alexander Karminsky 
National Research University Higher School of 
Economics,  MGIMO-University  Russia   

Alexander Tatarkin 
Institute of Economics,  the Ural Branch of Russian 
Academy of Sciences  Russia 

Alexandra Maragaret Dobson University of South Wales  United Kingdom 

Alexandra Stanit "Lucian Blaga" University of Sibiu  Romania 

Alfredo M. Bobillo University of Valladolid  Spain  

Andrea Conte European Commission  Spain 

Andrey A. Polozov Rating Agency of Building Companies  Russia 

Andzej Volochovic Kaunas University of Technology  Lithuania   

Anna Evtyugina Institute of Economics RA  Russia 

Anna Gladysheva NRU HSE  Russia  

Annamaria Benyovszki Babes-Bolyai University  Romania 

Asli Ozpolat Gaziantep University  Turkey 

Athina Economou University of Thessaly  Greece 

Atilla Ayata Isparta Provincial Security Directorate  Turkey   

Azat Davtyan West University of Timisoara  Romania 

Bal Kishore Jha Dr. Ram Manohar Lohia Avadh University  India 

Beena Sharma M.J.P.Rohilkhand University  India 

Bochko Vladimir 
Institute of Economics,  the Ural Branch of Russian 
Academy of Sciences  Russia 

Bojan Ristic University of Belgrade  Serbia 

Bulent Dumlupinar KIMEP University  Kazakhstan 

Burcu Adiloglu Istanbul University  Turkey 

Carike Claassen North West University  South Africa 

Cetin Bektas Erzincan University  Turkey 

Cezary Andrzej Mizia Silesian University in Opava  Czech Republic  

Charles Victor Requier Wait North-West University  South Africa 

Cheng Jiang Renmin University of China  China 

Christos Kollias University of Thessaly  Greece 

Danil Fedorovykh Higher School of Economics  Russia 

Dejan Trifunovic University of Belgrade  Serbia 

Demetris Koursaros Cyprus University of Technology  Cyprus 

Denis Tatarkin 
Institute of Economics,  the Ural Branch of Russian 
Academy of Sciences  Russia 

Deniz Parlak Dogus University  Turkey 

Djordje Mitrovic University of Belgrade  Serbia 

Dorin Cosma West University of Timisoara  Romania   

Douglas Cumming York University  Canada  
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Ece Sarigul Necmettin Erbakan University  Turkey 

Edgar Ortiz Universidad Nacional Autonoma de Mexico  Mexico 

Edmundas Jasinskas Kaunas University of Technology  Lithuania 

Elena Popkova Volgograd State Technical University  Russia 

Elena Sidorova 
Institute of Economics,  the Ural Branch of Russian 
Academy of Sciences  Russia 

Eleni Savvastaki-Sevastaki University of Crete  Greece 

Eleonora Kraynova Gubkin Russian State University of Oil and Gas  Russia 

Elif Mutlu Borsa Istanbul  Turkey 

Elmira Ibrayeva Kazakh American University  Kazakhstan 

Elsabe Loots University of Pretoria  South Africa  

Ender Demir Istanbul Medeniyet University  Turkey   

Eneken Titov Estonian Entrepreneurship UAS  Estonia 

Ercan Ekmekcioglu Mevlana (Rumi) University  Turkey  

Erhan Buyukakinci Galatasaray University  Turkey 

Evgeniia Goncharova Graduate School of Management  Russia 

Evgeniy Ozhegov 
National Research University - Higher School of 
Economics  Russia  

Evgeny Popov 
Institute of Economics,  the Ural Branch of Russian 
Academy of Sciences  Russia 

Evren Arik Borsa Istanbul  Turkey   

Ewa Wanda Maruszewska University of Economics in Katowice  Poland  

Fatih Konak Hitit University  Turkey 

Ferda Nakipoglu Ozsoy Gaziantep University  Turkey 

Fernando Adolfo Tejerina 
Gaite University of Valladolid  Spain 

Fernando Zanella United Arab Emirates University  U.A.E. 

Francisco Lopez-Herrera Universidad Nacional Autonoma de Mexico  Mexico 

Fumihiko Isada Kansai University  Japan  

Ganesan Muruganantham National Institute of Technology  India 

Gennady Perminov 
National Research University - Higher School of 
Economics  Russia  

Georgii Alaev Ural Federal University  Russia 

Ghassen Bouslama Reims Management School  France  

Giovana Lavinia Iuhasz West University of Timisoara  Romania 

Goksel Yucel Istanbul University  Turkey  

Greg Shaffer University of Rochester  U.S.A. 

Grzegorz Kwiatkowski Maria Curie-Sklodowska University  Poland 

Gulmira Uakhitova L.N. Gumilyov Eurasian National University  Kazakhstan 

Hafez Abdo Nottingham Trent University  United Kingdom 

Haldun Akpinar Marmara University  Turkey 

Hamza Ates Istanbul Medeniyet University  Turkey 

Hans Jarle Kind NHH,  Norwegian School of Economics  Norway 

Hasmet Sarigul Mevlana University  Turkey 

Helene Raesch EDEHN, University of Le Havre  France 

Henri Bezuidenhout North-West University  South Africa 

Hiroshi Ohta Kobe University  Japan 

Hooi Lai Wan Universiti Teknologi Malaysia  Malaysia 

Hulya Cagiran Kendirli Hitit University  Turkey 

Iacovos Psarianos University of Thessaly  Greece 

Ilham Haouas Abu Dhabi University  U.A.E.  

Ilya Orlov Novosibirsk State University  Russia 

Ismail Celik Istanbul Gelisim University  Turkey 
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Ismail Gokdayi Suleyman Demirel University  Turkey  

Ivana Ljudvigova University of Economics in Bratislava  Slovakia 

Jan Porvaznik University of Economics in Bratislava  Slovakia  

Janusz Mika Silesian University in Opava  Czech Republic 

Jiri Dvorak Brno University of Technology  Czech Republic  

Jorg Bley American University of Sharjah  U.A.E. 

Juan A. Rodríguez-Sanz University of Valladolid  Spain 

Judita Samuel Romanian American University  Romania   

Julia Lavrikova 
Institute of Economics,  the Ural Branch of Russian 
Academy of Sciences  Russia 

Justyna Matysiewicz University of Economics in Katowice  Poland 

K. Priyadharshini National Institute of Technology  India 

Kashif Saleem Lappeenranta University of Technology  Finland 

Kenan Gul Isparta Provincial Security Directorate  Turkey 

Konrad Popławski Warsaw School of Economics  Poland 

Konstantin Kholodilin DIW Berlin  Germany 

Kotlyarova Svetlana 
Institute of Economics,  the Ural Branch of Russian 
Academy of Sciences  Russia 

Kurniawati Chrisjatmiko Trisakti University  Indonesia  

Laurent Herve Reims Management School  France 

Lina Zalgiryte Kaunas University of Technology  Lithuania 

Linda Romele University of Latvia  Latvia 

Lorant Denes David Karoly Robert College  Hungary 

Magdalena Kinga Stawicka Wroclaw University of Economics  Poland 

Maher Alliwa Brunel University  United Kingdom   

Mahmoud Yagoubi University of Carthage  Tunisia 

Malysh Elena 
Institute of Economics,  the Ural Branch of Russian 
Academy of Sciences  Russia 

Maria Vlachadi University of Crete  Greece 

Marina Martynova Grozny State Oil Technical University  Russia 

Marko Miljkovic Economics Institute  Serbia 

Martina Jankova Brno University of Technology  Czech Republic 

Maslin Masrom Universiti Teknologi Malaysia  Malaysia 

Matjie Tshepo University of Limpopo  South Africa 

Mawih Kareem Alani Dhofar University  Oman 

Maya Katenova KIMEP University  Kazakhstan  

Mehmet Akif Destek Gaziantep University  Turkey 

Mehmet Huseyin Bilgin Istanbul Medeniyet University  Turkey 

Meltem Sengun Ucal Kadir Has University  Turkey 

Menelaos Karanasos Brunel University  United Kingdom 

Moisa Altar Romanian American University  Romania  

Muge Manga Gaziantep University  Turkey 

Muhammet Negiz Erzincan University  Turkey  

Murat Ayan Adiyaman University  Turkey  

Murat Cetinkaya Central Bank of the Republic of Turkey  Turkey  

Nazli Anum Mohd Ghazali International Islamic University Malaysia  Malaysia 

Nejla Ould Daoud Ellili Abu Dhabi University  U.A.E. 

Netania Emilisa Trisakti University  Indonesia 

Ngo Van Long McGill University  Canada 

Nocolay Alekseenko Rating Agency of Building Companies  Russia  

Nurhastuty Kesumo Wardhani Gadjah Mada University  Indonesia 

Oksana Palekiene Kaunas University of Technology  Lithuania   
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Olcay Servet Gaziantep University  Turkey 

Oleg Kozlov 
Higher School of Economics,  International College 
of Economics and Finance  Russia 

Olga Grzybek University of Economics in Katowice  Poland 

Oliver M. Rui China Europe International Business School  China 

Othman Zainon Universiti Teknologi Malaysia  Malaysia 

Oystein Foros NHH,  Norwegian School of Economics  Norway  

Pawel Augustynowicz Maria Curie-Sklodowska University  Poland  

Petr Menshanov IEIE SBRAS  Russia  

Rahimah Majid Universiti Utara Malaysia  Malaysia 

Ramzi Drissi Carthage University & LIFE Research Unit  Tunisia  

Ravi Shankar Bhakat National Institute of Technology  India 

Riaan Rossouw North-West University  South Africa 

Ridvan Kozak Anadolu University  Turkey 

Rivani Padjadjaran University Indonesia  Indonesia 

Roberto Joaquín Santillan 
Salgado Tecnologico De Monterrey  Mexico 

Sadik Ridvan Karluk Anadolu University  Turkey 

Salih Katircioglu Eastern Mediterranean University  North Cyprus   

Sarikaki Maria-Emmanouela University of Crete  Greece 

Seiichi Katayama Aichi Gakuin University  Japan  

Selahattin Bekmez Gaziantep University  Turkey  

Selcuk Kendirli Hitit University  Turkey  

Sergey Krylov Ural Federal University  Russia 

Sergey Kulpin Institute of Economics,  Ural Branch of RAS  Russia   

Sergio Guirreri Salvino Accenture S.p.A  Italy 

Setareh Sodeyfi Eastern Mediterranean University  North Cyprus 

Seyed Hadi Arabi Research Institute of Howzeh & University  Iran 

Shaista Arshad INCEIF  Malaysia 

Slawomir Smyczek University of Economics in Katowice  Poland 

Sofiene Gaaloul Tunis El Manar University  Tunisia 

Somdee Hongphisanvivat Thammasat University  Thailand 

Stellah Nambalirwa University of the Free State  South Africa 

Suat Askin Adiyaman University  Turkey 

Sudhansh Kumar Sharma M.J.P. Rohilkhand University  India  

Susanna Cloete North-West University  South Africa 

Svetozar Tanaskovic University of Belgrade  Serbia 

Tak Yan Leung Open University of Hong Kong  Hong Kong   

Tamara Victorovna Teplova 
National Research University - Higher School of 
Economics  Russia 

Tanyamat SrungBoonmee Black Hills State University  U.S.A. 

Taras S. Lanovyk Rating Agency of Building Companies  Russia   

Tatiana Karabchuk NRU - Higher School of Economics  Russia 

Tatiana Ratnikova NRU - Higher School of Economics  Russia 

Timofeev ED NRU - Higher School of Economics  Russia 

Tsakirakis Giorgos University of Crete  Greece 

Tunde Petra Petru Babes-Bolyai University  Romania   

Ubaldo Comite University of Calabria  Italy 

Utai Uprasen Pukyong National University  South Korea 

Valery Charushin UrB RAS  Russia 

Veysel Avsar Antalya International University  Turkey 

Victor Archavski Graduate School of Management  Russia 
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Victoria Akberdina 
Institute of Economics,  the Ural Branch of Russian 
Academy of Sciences  Russia 

Victoria Alekseevna Rodina NRU - Higher School of Economics  Russia  

Viktoria Ivanovna Tinyakova Voronezh State University  Russia   

Vilda Giziene Kaunas University of Technology  Lithuania 

Vitaliy Okulov -  Russia 

Vladimir Pyrlik NRU - Higher School of Economics  Russia 

Vukasin Kuc University of Belgrade  Serbia  

Wioletta Turowska Wrocław University of Economics  Poland 

Wojciech Andrzej Nowak University of Lodz  Poland 

Ying-Pin Yeh Yu Da University of Science and Technology  Taiwan 

Yulia Serdyukova IEIE SBRAS  Russia 

Yuriko Isada Kwansei Gakuin University  Japan 

Zaneta Simanaviciene Kaunas University of Technology  Lithuania 

Zbigniew Henryk Gontar University of Lodz  Poland 

Zelha Altinkaya Istanbul Aydin University  Turkey 

Zoltan Raffay University of Pecs  Hungary 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


